520.01.1000

Components

WOROBUR'

520.01.2000
(WITH GEAR)

520.01.1000 Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Application: EVOBUS / TRAVEGO / SETRA / CITARO / TOURISMO / OM 457 EURO !

OEM

LP490

14900065710
14900065711
14900065712
14900065713
14900065714
14900093210
14900093211
14900093212
14900140910
14900140911
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OE

457 130 57 15
000925 77 10
457 130 63 15

14900113110
14900118210

0011308815

Cylinder Bore

Stroke

Swept Volume

Air Inlet Port Size

Air Delivery Port Size
Number of Cylinders
Through Drive
Unloader Port Size
Water Or Air Cooled
Water Inlet Port Size

Water Delivery Port Size

@92 | @60
60 /30 mm
490 cc
M30x1.5
M26x1,5

2

Yes

w
M16x1.5
M16x1.5

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

505.01.1100 520.01.1200 |Cylinder Head 520.01.1220 |Cylinder Upper Head
' OEM o€ | OEM OF 0EM 0 |
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505.01. 161 505.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD) 505.01.1701] Piston (STD)
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505.01.1700-@92.00 mm
505.01.1750-@60.00 mm
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505.01.1701-@92.00 mm
505.01.1751-@60.00 mm

D

505.01.1800-@92.00 mm
505.01.1850-@60.00 mm
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505.01.180q Piston Ring Kit (STD) 505.01.2800 Cylinder Liner 505.01.2810| Cylinder Liner Kit
QEM OF OEM OE OEM )3

505.01.285(0 Cylinder Liner 505.01.2860 Cylinder Liner & Piston w Rjllgs 505.01.2350] Repair Kit w/o Bushing
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I

g
-

__)

505.01.210q0 Gasket & Sealing Kit
OEM 0F
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505.01.1280

Head Repair Kit
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QEM

505.01.2330 Repair Kit 505.01.2320 Repair Kit 505.01.2200| Valve Kit
QEM (013 QEM (413 .
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All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptiens used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
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